GloveOn® VinClear is a lightweight, powder free vinyl
glove made from 100% PVC, eliminating the threat of
latex allergy for the user. GloveOn® VinClear gloves are
the right fit for keeping your hands clean in a variety of
light duty tasks.
REORDER CODE
VNY11XS X-SMALL
VNY11SS SMALL
VNY11MM MEDIUM
VNY11LL LARGE
VNY11XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Powder Free
• Not made with natural rubber latex
• Ambidextrous